
Professional/ Industry

Centenary Square Chamberlain Square Victoria Square Other Various Patrick Studio Hippodrome Main Stage Schools/Workshops Public/Comm Porfessional & Industry Live Screens Online events/content

16-Jun Thursday MIRAGE Get In
Projects and activity as 

part of the outdoor 
programme

To add: Unleashed, We are 
West Midlands, HOTFOOT 
anniversary, CW discourse

Online pro events
Midlands Made 

commissions online 

17-Jun Friday

BIDF Opening incl 
Critical Mass 5.30 / 

6pm
Birmingham is a dance 

floor (BIADF)

Hold for rehearsals 
(outdoor programme)

Critical Mass

Social Dance Events as 
part of Birmingham is a 
Dance Floor  (BIADF)

18-Jun Saturday Birmingham is a dance 
floor

Tappin' in 
(Brindley Place) B-side Qualifiers tbc B-side Qualifiers tbc

Tappin'In 

Workshops & Social 
Dance Events (BIADF)

Screens 
Brindley Place

19-Jun Sunday

Birmingham is a dance 
floor

Mobilise - 2.30pm - 
5.30pm

B-side Finals tbc
2pm - 5pm / 6pm

Bullring
BRB Get In

Workshops & Social 
Dance Events (BIADF)

 Mobilise 

Centenary Square Chamberlain Square Victoria Square Other Various Patrick Studio Hippodrome Main Stage Schools/Workshops Public/Comm Professional & Industry Live Screens Online events/content

20-Jun Monday Get In BRB Get In

21-Jun Tuesday International programme BRB Get In

22-Jun Wednesday International programme Black Ballet Project

23-Jun Thursday KRE8! (International 
Experimental Battle) GET IN GET IN Get In

24-Jun Friday
UK Showcase 
(international  

collaborations)

PM - Social Dance 
Event (e.g. Afrobeats 

party)

25-Jun Saturday
UK Showcase 
(international  

collaborations)

PM - Social Dance 
Event (e.g. Mothers 

Meeting)
Workshops as part of 

performances

26-Jun Sunday Workshops as part of 
performances

Handsworth Park Midlands Arts Centre 
Outdoor Cannonhill Park Other Midlands Arts Centre 

Indoor in discussion Patrick Studio Hippodrome Main Stage Schools/Workshops Public/Comm Porfessional & Industry Live Screens Online events/content

27-Jun Monday GET OUT GET OUT GET OUT GET IN GET IN

28-Jun Tuesday International programme HUMANHOOD

29-Jun Wednesday International programme GET IN

30-Jun Thursday GET IN GET IN GET IN or INT Company

1-Jul Friday

Midlands Arts Centre 
Outdoor Stage 
In discussion

Midlands Made (tbc)

Stefan Jovanovic International programme International 
programme (possible 

collab w/Fierce)
INT Company

2-Jul Saturday GET IN

Midlands Arts Centre 
Outdoor Stage 

In discussion International programme
International 

programme (possible 
collab w/Fierce)

MAC - Screen 

3-Jul Sunday Handsworth Park 
Festival

Public engagement/
performance

Workshops as part of 
performance programme HP - Screen

Birmingham International Dance Festival 2022 // 17 JUNE - 3 JULY - Event Schedule 
Outdoor Venues Participation Digital 

REMEMBRANCES - 
City Centre Gardens 

(tbc)

International & UK programme 

International & UK programme

WEEK ONE

Mirage (FR)Programme includes: 

LOStheULTRAMAR 
(MX) - 

Promenade 
Cham to Cent Sq

WEEK TWO

WEEK THREE

GET IN

Jamaal Burkmar with 
Mahalia 

(music venue, date and 
time tbc)

BRB -
 International Bill tbc

UK Showcase
Screen 

Centenary Square 
(Midlands Made)

UK Showcase

UK Showcase (International delegations)


